28.02.77. Furano

course name: Kitanomine
course length: 500 m
vertical drop: 195 m
number of gates: 68/75
weather: heavy snowfall
started: 49

finished: 25+

crowd: over 20.000
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. Klaus Heidegger
. Ingemar Stenmark
. Bruno Noeckler
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. Gustav Thoeni

. Fausto Radici

. Bojan Krizaj

. Piero Gros

. Andreas Wenzel
9. Paul Frommelt

10. Christian Hemmi

11. Franco Bieler

12. Alain Navillod

13. Walter Tresch

14. Bohumir Zeman

15. Hansi Hinterseer

16. Christian Neureuther

17. Phil Mahre

18. Cary Adgate

19. Miloslav Sochor

20. Willi Frommelt
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21. Geoffrey Bruce
22. Torsten Jakobsson

23. Peter Mueller
24.

AUT
SWE
ITA

ITA
ITA
YUG
ITA
LIE
LIE
SUI
ITA
FRA
SUI
TCH
AUT
FRG
USA
USA
TCH
LIE

USA
SWE

SUI

52.50
53.60
53.38

54.18
53.98
54.04
54.25
54.39
54.69
54.63
53.58
54.81
54.48
55.08
53.80

55.96

Slalom, men

65.15
64.28
64.61

64.27
64.79
64.76
64.84
64.96
64.93
65.14
66.21
65.07
65.55
65.13
64.82

66.86

117.65
117.88
117.99

118.45
118.77
118.80
119.09
119.35
119.62
119.77
119.79
119.86
120.03
120.21
120.22
120,50
120.70
121.00
121.20
121.60

122.09
122.82

123.45

(10)

(13)
(18!

(24!



25. Ernst Good SUI 123.84

DNF:
Alois Morgenstern ~ AUT,
Manfred Brunner AUT,
Toshihiro Kaiwa JAP,
DQ(2):
0Odd Soerli NOR (1% run:11 — 54.46)
1* run 68 2" run 75

1. Klaus Heidegger AUT 52.50 (10) 1. Gustav Thoeni  ITA  64.27

2. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 64.28 ( 3)

2. Bruno Noeckler ITA 53.38 (18! 3. Bruno Noeckler ITA 64.61 (14)

3. Franco Bieler ITA 53.58 4. Bojan Krizaj YUG 64.76 (15)
4. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 53.60 (13) 5. Fausto Radici ITA 64.79
5. Hansi Hinterseer AUT 53.80 6. Piero Gros ITA 64.84
6. Fausto Radici ITA 53.98 7. Paul Frommelt LIE  64.93
7. Bojan Krizaj YUG 54.04 (24! 8. Andreas Wenzel LIE  64.96
8. Gustav Thoeni  ITA 54.18 9. Alain Navillod FRA 65.07
9. Piero Gros ITA 54.25 10. Bohumir Zeman TCH 65.13
10. Andreas Wenzel LIE  54.39 11. Christian Hemmi SUI  65.14

11. Odd Soerli NOR 54.46 12. Klaus Heidegger AUT 65.15 ( 6)

12. Walter Tresch SUI 54.48
13. Christian Hemmi SUI  54.63
14. Paul Frommelt LIE  54.69
15. Alain Navillod FRA 54.81

*

First half of 2:24 minutes Reuters report from Furano races, covering Heideger’s and
Stenmark’s 2™ run, is available at

https://reuters.screenocean.com/record/1055864

+

The same report is also available

at
www.britishpathe.com/video/VLVA6DTAGHR8CSYAXO1WGCHMPDDLO-JAPAN-
AUSTRIAN-KLAUS-HEIDEGGER-WINS-WORLD-CUP-MENS-SLALOM-WHILE




